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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Chris Hiorns

3 Winterstoke Ave
Ramsgate

CT11 8AG
07591506409
hiornsc@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Fences

Supply and install 3 fence post to support

fallen posts.

Dig new post 2 foot into ground and
concrete in

Once set bolt old post to new

1 Curtain Pole
Install new curtail pole supplied by
customer

1 Wall

Repair front garden wall by fixing 5 fancy
bricks and normal brick using sand and

cement

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£155.00 0%

£15.00 0%

£245.00 0.00%
Sub Total

KHS-0634
11/06/2019
11/07/2019

£415.00

Sub Total

£155.00

£15.00

£245.00

£415.00
£0.00

£415.00
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50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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