KHS-0634



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£415.00
Valid Until	11/07/2019
Estimate Date	11/06/2019

Estimate Number

To:

Chris Hiorns
3 Winterstoke Ave
Ramsgate
CT11 8AG
07591506409
hiornsc@yahoo.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Fences Supply and install 3 fence post to support fallen posts. Dig new post 2 foot into ground and concrete in Once set bolt old post to new	£155.00	0%	£155.00
1	Curtain Pole Install new curtail pole supplied by customer	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Wall Repair front garden wall by fixing 5 fancy bricks and normal brick using sand and cement	£245.00	0.00%	£245.00

Sub Total	£415.00
VAT	£0.00
Total	£415.00





50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions